
LOT 25 SEDGEFIELD S/D PHASE 1.

ORB 953-92, WD 1071-2121,

PARKER RICHARD C/PARKER SUSAN G
277 SW HEALAN CT
FORT WHITE, FL 32038

03-6S-16-03767-125

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

3616.00 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

11/28/2016 JS 5.01 55,000 0 0 55,000

STANDARD
3

213,065
15,880
55,000

283,945
147,415
136,530

HX HB DD SX 110,722
25,808

283,945
0

267,760

1315/0211 5/13/2016 WD Q V 03 35,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

PAULINE RORABAUGH

RICHARD C SUSAN G P

1071/2121 1/12/2006 WD Q V 85,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

PEDRO & ELBA FERRER

PAULINE RORABAUGH
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34298 M H 544 07/27/2016

2017HX Base Yr

277 SW HEALAN CT, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 05 05

0201 02 2,369 113.9000 107.07 253,649 2017 2016 0 0 0 16.00 84.00

1 MANUF 1  100% - 2017 Heated Area: 2352

BAS 2,352 100 2,352 211,536

FOP 48 35 17 1,529

2,400 2,369 213,065

BAS= W66 S30 E9 S15 E20 FOP= E8 N6 W8 S6$ N6 E8 N9 E29 N30$.

BAS

66

30

9

15

20

6

8

9

29

30

FOP

8

6

8

6

1 0031 BARN,MT AE 0 100 24 35 840.00 UT 8.00 8.00 100 2016 2016 3 100 6,720

2 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 24 20 480.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2016 2016 3 100 960

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2016 2016 3 100 1,200

15,880

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 55,000.00 55,000.00 55,000


